
  Day 

Friday:
Saturday:
Sunday:
Monday-Thursday

Friday & Saturday Package

Additional Hours (per hour)
 

VENUE TIMES AND PRICES

8:00 AM - 11:00 PM
8:00 AM - 11:00 PM
11:00 AM - 9:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:00 PM

$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00

$7,500.00

$300.00

All dates are booked in full for events. The venue will not
hold multiple events per date.

Full prep kitchen with commercial freezer,
refrigerator, ice machine

Setup, breakdown, and cleaning
Free event parking

48" and 60" round tables
6' and 8' buffet tables

High top cocktail tables
Portable beverage bar 

Use of Linens

Included Features

Time Price



VENUE SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Event Space

135' x 120' (16,200 sq. ft) 
seats maximum of 750

Bridal Space 
30' x 15' (450 sq. ft) 

Private restroom 

Groom Suite 
22' x 15' (330 sq. ft) 

Restroom Area 

Outdoor Patio 
23' x 93' (2,140 sq. ft)  

Bridal Space

Groom's Suite

Event Space 

Outdoor Patio


