## VENUE TIMES AND PRICES

Day	Time	Price
Friday:	8:00 AM - 11:00 PM	\$4,500.00
Saturday:	8:00 AM - 11:00 PM	\$5,000.00
Sunday:	11:00 AM - 9:00 PM	\$3,500.00
Monday-Thursday	8:00 AM - 9:00 PM	\$2,500.00
Friday & Saturday Package		\$7,500.00
Additional Hours (per hour)		\$300.00

## Included Features

- Full prep kitchen with commercial freezer, refrigerator, ice machine
- Setup, breakdown, and cleaning
- Free event parking
- 48" and 60" round tables
- 6' and 8' buffet tables
- High top cocktail tables
- Portable beverage bar
- Use of Linens

All dates are booked in full for events. The venue will not hold multiple events per date.



## VENUE SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Event Space

o 135' x 120' (16,200 sq. ft)

• seats maximum of 750

Bridal Space

o 30' x 15' (450 sq. ft)

• Private restroom

Groom Suite

o 22' x 15' (330 sq. ft)

Restroom Area

Outdoor Patio

23' x 93' (2,140 sq. ft)

